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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Doug Assenmacher       M5054         1/10       47:41     1:43:11    7:53     1:43:10
2     Halvard Ianssen Mysen  M2529          1/9       49:03     1:45:33    8:04     1:45:29
3     Jacob Showalter        M3034          1/6       48:29     1:48:49    8:19     1:48:48
4     Eric Stormer           M2529          2/9       49:04     1:48:57    8:19     1:48:54
5     Ben Jennings           M4549         1/22       50:48     1:49:57    8:24     1:49:55
6     Garrett Whitsell       M3034          2/6       52:45     1:51:37    8:30     1:51:13
7     Mark Johnson           M3539         1/17       50:46     1:51:15    8:30     1:51:14
8     Andy Goessmann         M3034          3/6       46:36     2:02:23    8:30     1:51:14
9     Brandon Adamson        M4549         2/22       52:55     1:52:53    8:37     1:52:48
10    Joseph Tierney         M3539         2/17       50:43     1:53:39    8:41     1:53:37
11    Lullel Hickman         M5559          1/5       53:05     1:56:36    8:54     1:56:34
12    Garrett Lowder         M3034          4/6       53:40     1:57:49    9:00     1:57:48
13    Scott Bauer            M3539         3/17       52:14     1:59:52    9:08     1:59:32
14    Jacob Waterman         M2529          3/9       55:00     2:00:37    9:13     2:00:32
15    Sarah Waterman         F2024          1/3       55:02     2:01:19    9:16     2:01:17
16    Scott Reeves           M3539         4/17       51:47     2:01:28    9:16     2:01:23
17    Jennifer Byrne         F3539         1/15       55:27     2:02:33    9:22     2:02:30
18    Mark McGarry           M3034          5/6       53:59     2:03:29    9:26     2:03:25
19    Constance Adamski      F3034          1/4       55:23     2:04:21    9:30     2:04:19
20    Michael Jones          M3539         5/17       57:54     2:05:36    9:35     2:05:19
21    Greg Stickley          M5054         2/10       55:08     2:05:33    9:35     2:05:28
22    David Giles            M6064          1/5       58:02     2:06:59    9:41     2:06:47
23    Troy Cupp              M4549         3/22       58:17     2:07:26    9:44     2:07:24
24    Matt Turner            M3539         6/17       58:16     2:07:36    9:45     2:07:34
25    Jeff Lee               M6064          2/5       58:52     2:07:46    9:46     2:07:45
26    Sean Lee               M4549         4/22       58:51     2:07:56    9:46     2:07:55
27    Michael Classen        M2529          4/9       59:29     2:08:14    9:47     2:08:03
28    Pete Madsen            M3034          6/6       56:36     2:08:27    9:49     2:08:26
29    Matt Jones             M2529          5/9       59:20     2:08:57    9:50     2:08:47
30    Ingvild Hartmann-Lørsc F2024          2/3       58:52     2:10:04    9:56     2:10:00
31    Kevin Hall             M3539         7/17     1:00:06     2:10:33    9:57     2:10:18
32    Greg Wilke             M4549         5/22       57:54     2:10:30    9:58     2:10:26
33    Scott Olson            M4549         6/22     1:02:45     2:11:27   10:02     2:11:23
34    David Ahlstrand        M4549         7/22     1:01:11     2:12:08   10:05     2:11:59
35    Doug Hepler            M4044         1/10       58:12     2:12:11   10:06     2:12:10
36    Hunter Blake           M4549         8/22                 2:14:05   10:13     2:13:48
37    Nicholas Gegg          M3539         8/17       57:33     2:14:36   10:16     2:14:29
38    Benjamin Messmer       M2529          6/9       57:44     2:15:03   10:19     2:15:01
39    Max Cantrell           M3539         9/17     1:00:05     2:15:26   10:20     2:15:11
40    Kristin Mock           F2529          1/6     1:00:23     2:16:00   10:23     2:15:53
41    Millie Cavanagh        F3539         2/15     1:03:03     2:16:40   10:26     2:16:32
42    Jerry Stewart          M4044         2/10     1:00:47     2:16:51   10:27     2:16:43
43    Chad Johnson           M4044         3/10     1:02:42     2:18:20   10:33     2:18:12
44    Jake Martin            M3539        10/17     1:02:42     2:18:39   10:35     2:18:32
45    Alicia Adamson         F4044          1/8     1:02:42     2:18:38   10:35     2:18:34
46    Jarrod Gegg            M4044         4/10       58:43     2:18:45   10:35     2:18:38
47    Gregory Ranes          M5054         3/10     1:00:45     2:18:48   10:36     2:18:43
48    Kevin Kopp             M4044         5/10     1:03:55     2:19:18   10:37     2:19:04
49    Jackson Hambrick       M2529          7/9     1:00:31     2:19:24   10:38     2:19:17
50    Ruth Olson             F4549          1/5     1:04:58     2:19:46   10:40     2:19:42
51    Christopher Sweet      M5054         4/10     1:03:27     2:21:38   10:49     2:21:31
52    Garry Adams            M3539        11/17     1:01:41     2:22:19   10:52     2:22:16
53    Josh Chastain          M4044         6/10     1:07:00     2:23:04   10:55     2:22:50
54    Allyn Wollard          M6569          1/2     1:05:48     2:23:16   10:55     2:22:57
55    Jeff Frye              M5054         5/10     1:04:17     2:23:29   10:57     2:23:20
56    Brian Allen            M5054         6/10     1:06:44     2:23:38   10:58     2:23:32
57    Hillary Koyo           M3539        12/17       57:42     2:24:39   11:03     2:24:38
58    John Steinberg         M5559          2/5     1:03:02     2:24:48   11:03     2:24:44
59    Jani Tucker            F5054          1/4     1:06:25     2:25:35   11:07     2:25:29
60    David Liss             M5054         7/10     1:07:09     2:26:14   11:09     2:26:01
61    Kristy Lang            F2024          3/3     1:07:36     2:26:47   11:12     2:26:38
62    Josiah Lockwood        M2024          1/3     1:03:23     2:26:55   11:13     2:26:48
63    Jeff Harris            M4549         9/22     1:04:23     2:28:47   11:21     2:28:34
64    Timm Blomquist         M4549        10/22     1:09:44     2:30:32   11:28     2:30:12
65    Ty Southwick           M2024          2/3     1:05:30     2:30:30   11:29     2:30:22
66    Devon Beckett          F3539         3/15     1:12:36     2:30:52   11:30     2:30:30
67    Johnna Davis           F4044          2/8     1:09:13     2:31:03   11:31     2:30:45
68    Judd Davis             M4044         7/10     1:09:14     2:31:06   11:31     2:30:49
69    Brandy Kindrick        F3539         4/15     1:07:35     2:31:59   11:36     2:31:49
70    Robert De Wild         M4549        11/22     1:03:27     2:31:54   11:36     2:31:51
71    Jason Sides            M4044         8/10     1:14:30     2:32:30   11:38     2:32:13
72    Chris Dinwiddie        M4549        12/22     1:05:56     2:32:29   11:39     2:32:23
73    Megan Cantrell         F3539         5/15     1:09:45     2:33:08   11:41     2:32:50
74    Victor Pardue          M5559          3/5     1:03:54     2:35:03   11:50     2:34:59
75    Jessica Poeppelman     F2529          2/6     1:11:28     2:35:59   11:53     2:35:35
76    Dean Casady            M6064          3/5       58:06     2:35:41   11:53     2:35:38
77    Joshua Hart            M3539        13/17     1:06:18     2:35:56   11:54     2:35:49
78    Zarah Fussell          F3034          2/4     1:08:25     2:36:09   11:56     2:36:08
79    Timothy Metcalf        M4549        13/22     1:08:16     2:36:35   11:57     2:36:29
80    Eli Slover             M1519          1/1     1:09:42     2:37:17   11:59     2:36:58
81    Chris McKeever         M5054         8/10     1:08:55     2:38:00   12:03     2:37:50
82    Melita Vanwinkle       F5559          1/2     1:13:41     2:39:09   12:08     2:38:47
83    Rick Bostian           M4549        14/22     1:13:52     2:39:50   12:11     2:39:24
84    David Murphy           M4549        15/22     1:10:21     2:40:02   12:12     2:39:43
85    Daniel Robertson       M5559          4/5     1:13:50     2:41:08   12:17     2:40:50
86    Casey Seaman           M3539        14/17     1:13:37     2:41:35   12:19     2:41:19
87    Tressame Holtzman      F4044          3/8     1:14:30     2:43:01   12:26     2:42:46
88    Greg Maynard           M4549        16/22     1:12:53     2:44:11   12:32     2:44:01
89    Steve Hession          M4549        17/22     1:09:35     2:44:14   12:32     2:44:02
90    Josh Garrison          M4044         9/10     1:13:57     2:44:12   12:32     2:44:03
91    Stephanie Ellis        F4044          4/8     1:14:12     2:45:00   12:34     2:44:33
92    Josh Pantleo           M3539        15/17     1:14:34     2:45:42   12:39     2:45:32
93    Eivind Listerud        M4549        18/22     1:13:36     2:45:55   12:39     2:45:34
94    Joshua Decker          M3539        16/17     1:12:28     2:46:21   12:41     2:46:05
95    Richard Vanantwerp     M3539        17/17     1:12:27     2:46:21   12:41     2:46:06
96    John Samek             M5054         9/10     1:17:12     2:46:46   12:43     2:46:32
97    Jeffrey Newman         M5054        10/10     1:17:50     2:47:39   12:47     2:47:22
98    Sheila Samek           F3539         6/15     1:17:11     2:48:33   12:51     2:48:19
99    Julie Kennedy          F4044          5/8     1:15:57     2:49:11   12:54     2:48:46
100   Mac Gum                M6569          2/2     1:19:20     2:50:32   13:00     2:50:11
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101   Shane Naugher          M4549        19/22     1:15:34     2:50:54   13:02     2:50:41
102   Michelle Hartgraves    F3539         7/15     1:17:03     2:52:54   13:11     2:52:37
103   Amber Bays             F3539         8/15     1:17:05     2:53:10   13:12     2:52:53
104   Tess Cody              F3034          3/4     1:09:09     2:53:33   13:14     2:53:17
105   Joshua Fox             M2529          8/9     1:10:27     2:53:41   13:15     2:53:30
106   Karen Latham           F5054          2/4     1:20:51     2:54:02   13:16     2:53:36
107   Appelyn Miller         F3539         9/15     1:21:30     2:54:01   13:16     2:53:41
108   Eric Tessaro           M4044        10/10     1:21:31     2:54:03   13:16     2:53:43
109   Blaine Grau            F3539        10/15     1:15:32     2:57:02   13:31     2:56:52
110   Jason Riggs            M4549        20/22     1:15:42     2:57:49   13:34     2:57:42
111   Mike Mobley            M4549        21/22     1:15:48     2:57:49   13:34     2:57:42
112   Bryan Arnold           M5559          5/5     1:15:49     2:57:50   13:34     2:57:42
113   Cheryl A Shores        F6064          1/1     1:18:27     2:58:57   13:39     2:58:45
114   Janieca Hancock        F3539        11/15     1:18:50     3:01:39   13:51     3:01:25
115   Paul Moore             M4549        22/22     1:18:46     3:01:52   13:52     3:01:30
116   Candy Noonan           F4044          6/8     2:12:23     3:03:26   13:59     3:03:01
117   Lane Stubblefield      M2529          9/9     1:17:41     3:03:39   14:01     3:03:31
118   Julie Blomquist        F4549          2/5     1:20:09     3:05:42   14:09     3:05:21
119   Heather Pardue         F3539        12/15     1:28:57     3:10:35   14:32     3:10:11
120   Rachel Baker           F4044          7/8     1:25:52     3:11:58   14:39     3:11:46
121   Tammy Caldwell         F5054          3/4     1:24:41     3:12:21   14:40     3:12:02
122   Iris Kitchen           F2529          3/6     1:25:42     3:12:47   14:42     3:12:28
123   Jana Jones             F3539        13/15     1:32:16     3:15:17   14:53     3:14:52
124   Lacinda Ennis          F3539        14/15     1:32:17     3:15:18   14:53     3:14:54
125   Debbie Akers           F4549          3/5     1:28:32     3:16:32   14:59     3:16:06
126   Loren Jacoby           F2529          4/6     1:24:54     3:17:50   15:06     3:17:35
127   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5054          4/4     1:29:00     3:19:25   15:12     3:19:01
128   Michael Hall           M2024          3/3     1:18:58     3:20:11   15:17     3:20:07
129   David Prigel           M6064          4/5     1:26:22     3:20:29   15:17     3:20:08
130   Tammy Ames             F4549          4/5     1:32:16     3:20:38   15:18     3:20:15
131   Sydney Bender          F2529          5/6     1:25:42     3:34:05   16:20     3:33:46
132   Amber Spinelli         F4044          8/8     1:33:17     3:37:37   16:35     3:37:14
133   Margo Urquhart         F5559          2/2     1:35:54     3:46:47   17:18     3:46:32
134   Al Urquhart            M6064          5/5     1:35:55     3:46:47   17:18     3:46:32
135   Ashley Shine           F2529          6/6     1:31:38     3:51:52   17:41     3:51:29
136   Shannon Strothmann     F3539        15/15     1:35:41     3:51:52   17:41     3:51:37
137   Michelle Rador         F3034          4/4     1:40:31     3:57:12   18:05     3:56:46
138   Brandy Dittman         F4549          5/5     1:40:32     3:57:13   18:05     3:56:47
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